Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW 4 Navigator Club NW 4 Car c.c. Reg'n Penalties
1 1 1 A John Griffiths Dukeries Emma Morrison Dukeries, BWRDC Škoda Fabia R5 1598 R5 JUO 0:39:37
2 1 8 B Phil Burton Beverley Katy Burton Beverley Subaru Impreza WRX STI 2000T OU07 JVG 0:41:47
3 1 10 D Martin Hodgson Dukeries, S&H Tony Jones Dukeries, S&H Ford Escort Mk2 2000 GFW 540T 0:41:55
4 2 12 B Martin Farrar Clowne 25/245 Andy Ward Clowne 25/244 Subaru Impreza GC8 1998T S16 OBY 0:42:00
5 2 11 A Nigel Wetton Dukeries Louise Wetton Dukeries Peugeot 208 T16 1600T P5 REX 0:42:45
6 2 6 D Jamie McBain Sutton & Cheam Kelan Watkins EMCOS Peugeot 205 Maxi 1998 G838 UHW 0:42:54
7 1 9 C Craig Pennington Dukeries Wayne Priest Dukeries Porsche 997 GT3 Cup RGT 3600 F2 RTG 0:42:54
8 3 15 B Ian Barclay Middlesex County Sue Plater Middlesex County Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 2000T C15 YKS 0:42:54
9 3 14 D Ken Sturdy North Humberside Glyn Thomas 60 Worcester Talbot Avenger 1998 44 KXS 0:43:37
10 3 2 A John Stone Blackpool S Shore 25/073 Alex Stone Stockport 25/074 Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 1600T PO10 LGF 0:43:57
11 1 39 E Rob Kassner Lindholme Graham Stephenson Lindholme Citroën Saxo Kit Car 1587 SG51 XOP 0:43:59
12 4 23 B Garry Carver Mablethorpe Ann Dixon W Cumb, Ilkley, Mab'pe Mitsubishi Colt 4WD 2000T NG51 XWE 0:44:13
13 4 24 D Lee Ryan Mid-Derbyshire Jake Simms Mid-Derbyshire Ford Escort Mk2 1998 NNV 716V 0:44:20
14 2 5 C James Garner Loughborough Martin Young Clitheroe Darrian T90 GTR+ 2500 Q364 URL 0:44:22
15 3 21 C Clive Hitchman Border David Hackney Border BMW 328i E36 Coupe 2997 R302 CET 0:44:53
16 4 26 C Stuart Tomlinson Worksop Ross Hammond Worksop Ford Escort Mk2 2400 ERO 636T 0:45:04
17 5 61 D Charlie Garner Loughborough Jack Cuttill Loughborough Peugeot 205 Maxi 2000 J494 SRW 0:45:10
18 1 22 F Jonathan Hudson Dukeries Tom Worrall Dukeries Nissan Micra K11 1348 KY51 CVJ 0:45:20
19 5 43 B Stuart Wood Lincoln Harriet Worth Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1998T YN05 EAO 0:45:27
20 5 49 C Gary Dixon Lincoln David Baines Lincoln Vauxhall Astra GTE 16v 2100 G600 ALL 0:45:$2
21 4 28 A Nathan Bolton Clitheroe, BTRDA Phil Kenny Whickham, BTRDA Ford Fiesta Rally2 1598T PX20 CXF 0:45:49
22 2 47 E Stephen Hall Dukeries, Southsea Luke Palmer Lincoln Ford Fiesta Mk1 1600 WGW 22S 0:45:56
23 6 29 B Mark Blenkinsop Durham Adam Blenkinsop Durham Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 1999T P752 YHB
24 7 16 B Dave Riley Blackpool S Shore Gary Dillon Blackpool S Shore Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 1998T P638 DFR 0:46:10
25 6 55 C Harry Raylor De Lacy Kieran Ledger De Lacy BMW Z3 E46 2993 R419 LBN 0:46:25
26 8 42 B Dick Mauger Lincoln Steve McNulty Beverley Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1999T KX57 CLU 0:46:40
27 7 54 C Gareth Stanley Border Jeremy Griffiths Border BMW 328i E36 2800 N660 GLE 0:46:56
28 6 19 D Rob Watson Trackrod Josh Watson Trackrod Ford Escort Mk2 1998 GFC 11S 0:47:03
29 9 20 B Pete Barnett Trackrod Madison Barnett Trackrod Subaru Impreza WRX GH 1998T VO09 EYP 0:47:19
30 7 57 D David Martin Sutton & Cheam Harry Walshall De Lacy Peugeot 205 GTI 1998 E753 BUD 0:47:38
31 2 40 F Jon Bray King's Lynn Darren Styles Sporting Norfolk MG ZR 105 Trophy 1400 HF55 FBV 0:47:44
32 10 38 B Stuart Wilson Hexham Lois Clark Lincoln Subaru Impreza WRX GT 1998T A10 SOG 0:47:46
33 5 7 A Mark Ewing Clitheroe Samantha Colman Whitby Ford Fiesta R5 1600T PX14 SOS 0:47:56
34 8 63 D Matthew Arnold Dukeries Ellie Arnold Dukeries Ford Fiesta Rally4 998T 1-WKF-069 0:48:07
35 9 34 D James Edwards West Suffolk Andrew Scott West Suffolk Renault Clio RS197 2000 S18 RUP
36 3 35 F James Palmer-Smith Dukeries David Palmer-Smith Dukeries Vauxhall Corsa B GSi 1395 M289 RKE
37 4 48 F Brian Marquis Sporting Norfolk Stuart Delf Chelmsford Peugeot 106 XSI 1396 N206 YCF 0:48:33
38 3 45 E Darren Sanderson Lincoln Charlie Sanderson Lincoln Peugeot 205 GTI 1598 C417 KAM 0:48:37
39 10 62 D James Taylor Malton, Clitheroe Ian Graham Hexham Ford Fiesta ST Mk5 1999 J60 DGY 0:48:38
40 8 60 C Paul Woodford Border Mason Woodford Border MINI Cooper S R53 1597S EN52 LHZ 0:48:43
41 11 30 D Hazel Johnson CSMA, Under 17 25/117 Steven Butler Clitheroe, CSMA Renault Clio RS182 2000 YG04 VZN 0:48:53
42 4 66 E Oliver Yates Slaithwaite James Wilkinson Slaithwaite MINI Cooper R50 1600 DY53 DXO 0:49:11
43 5 51 E William Lumley-Holmes Ripon David Robinson Eden Valley MINI Cooper R50 1600 DN06 TXB 0:49:30
44 5 69 F Aston Baker Lincoln Iain Duncan Lincoln MG ZR 105 1400 SF05 SZE 0:49:43
45 9 53 C Sean Stanfield Border Lincs Thomas Stanfield Border Lincs MINI Cooper S R53 1600S ST55 NYS 0:49:46
46 13 58 D Stuart Popplewell Border Nigel Barber Border SEAT Ibiza GTI 16v 2000 P37 NVV 0:50:43
47 6 59 F Ian Barnes Mablethorpe Devlyn Johnson Mablethorpe Ford KA 1299 FV51 HVU 0:50:45
48 7 50 F Andrew Higgins Dukeries Rodger Cunningham Beverley Ford Fiesta Mk6 1400 LL03 AXH 0:50:54
49 6 37 E Mark Turner Dukeries Emma Cooper MINI Cooper R50 1600 J22 ERJ 0:51:17
50 8 44 F Chris Lawrence Clowne Kevin Gould Clowne Rover 25 1400 X963 AJH 0:51:59
51 9 64 F Jamie Wilson Ilkley John Pinder Ilkley 25/039 Peugeot 107 999 CK56 FSC 0:52:25
52 7 71 E Ryan Yates Slaithwaite Mike Yates Slaithwaite Peugeot 206 GTI 1580 G948 BPL 0:52:31
53 10 67 F Ben Marsh Bev', Y Wolds, Duke's Tom Hutchings North Humberside MG ZR 105 1399 BU53 RVP 0:54:11
54 8 65 E Nigel Patrick Bywater Wakefield Shaun Wilson Malton MINI Cooper S R53 1600 N321 NPB 0:58:03
55 11 70 F Simon Taylor Lincoln, Dukeries Ian Faulkner Lincoln, Dukeries FIAT Panda 100HP 1398 KT57 ZGF 0:58:49
NF 3 C Mark Jasper Stockport, BTRDA Don Whyatt Stockport, BTRDA Ford Escort Mk2 2490 NHJ 969V
NF 4 A Nick Stamper Wigton Glenn Mercer North Wales Citroën DS3 R5 1600S STA 777P
NF 17 D Chris Grundy Dukeries Steve Grundy Dukeries Ford Escort RS2000 Mk2 2000 JWE 711W
NF 18 B Paul Wild Trackrod Russell Thompson Trackrod Subaru Impreza GDA 2000T BD06 KNX
NF 25 D Kevan Wilson Whitchurch James Worth Coalville Talbot Sunbeam-Lotus 1998 DAC 19Y
NF 27 C Tom Stockdale Worksop Neil Chambers Worksop BMW E36 Compact 3V6 2967 S70 CCY
NF 31 C James Gratton-Smith BTRDA Tom Jordan BTRDA MG ZR 2398 K20 MGG
NF 32 C John Franklin-Pryce RAF, Dukeries Duncan Lilwall RAF BMW 325 Ti E46 Compact 2996 G4 JFP
NF 33 D Paul Rees Dukeries Bob Draper Dukeries Vauxhall Astra E GTE 1998 F2 GTE
NF 36 C Peter Outram Clowne Jemma West Clowne Ford Escort Mk2 2024 TEV 202W
NF 46 D Anthony Raylor De Lacy Natasha Raylor De Lacy MINI Cooper S R53 1598 EA06 KAK
NF 52 E Robert Lock Lincoln Richard Lock Lincoln MG ZR 1600 Y454 YAT
NF 56 C Simon Barnes Morecambe Matt Doherty Blackpool S Shore BMW E36 Compact 2998 P117 HTF
NF 68 F Dawid Ostrowski Duckeries Lucie Gutteridge Caerns & Anglesey 25/286 Nissan Micra K11 1348 L108 HBW
NF 72 E David C Attiwell North Devon Mark Watkins North Devon Vauxhall Nova 1598 D22 AVM
CHRIS ELIMORE MEMORIAL STAGES - LINCOLN MC & LCC - 7 SEPTEMBER 2025 - BLYTON
SR20250907-elimore / Results 1 / 1